Holsteiner Park-O-Cup 2016 — Gesamtwertung
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Damen

Konrad Stamer
Kristaps Grahl
Jan Kahl

Felix Gasior
Tim Rosenau
Gregor Grahl
Livia v. Hagen

leva Grahl
Catherine Scheck
Heike Holm
Mariann Ulvestad
Nicole Scheck
Annika Fediuk
Leonie Zembold
Kirsten Kock
Martina Simon
Anke Dannowski
Anne Griine
Katharina Rusch
Ina Krogmann
Sabine Rethorst

Martin Proksch
Ralph Becker
Thomas Léssig
Jochen Morawietz
Jirka Menke
Frederik Requate
Jorg Hofer

Martin Thorwald
Matthias Dittmers
Till Requate
Yauhen Klihinou
Christian Stamer
Hugo Mandinger
Martin Mandinger
Konrad Stamer
Steffen Trog

2003 PTSV

2004 SSV Planete Radebeul
2004 PTSV

2003 PTSV

2002 PTSV

2008 SSV Planete Radebeul
2006 Kuhren

1982 SSV Planete Radebeul
2001 VAl Hitzhusen
1972 Vfl Hitzhusen
1988 PTSV
1999 Vfl Hitzhusen
CAU
V1l Hitzhusen
1965 PTSV
1964 PTSV
1978 PTSV
1981 Leibnitz Sportclub Elmshorn
CAU
2001 VAl Hitzhusen
1958 PTSV

1983 CAU

1961 SC Klecken

1977 PTSV

1961 PTSV
CAU

1995 PTSV

1963 TSV Malente
CAU

1953 TSV Malente

1957 PTSV
WeiBrussland

1970 PTSV
Trollhattans SOK
Trollhattans SOK

2003 PTSV

1997 PTSV

Stand nach dem
1. Lauf 20.04.

100

89

54

100
60
55
60
78

58

80
78
64
82
82
)
67

100

71
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6. Lauf

2. Lauf 18.05

100
58
59
67

86
61
55
100
43
49

89
100
73
54

93

88
59

59

3.Lauf 15.6.
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4.Lauf 13.07.
100 100
93 84
77 49
64 49
70
33
100 96
82 58
62 56
0 100
42
53
59
0
50
100 88
92 63
87 76
93 63
67
100
53
93
82
0

5. Lauf 14.09.
100
92
76
64

100
82
58

78
48
45
97

59

98
100

94

64

6. Lauf 12.10. Gesamtpunkte

100
79

53

100
84
74

49
90

91

95
78
69
69
82

63

100

400
385
290
241
190
33
0

400
309
250
200
194
192
156
107
103
97
91
59
50

372
368
336
307
231
193
178
153
130
117
100
100

93

82

71

59
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